U.S. Food & Drug Administration
10903 New Hampshire Avenue          D o c  I D #  0 4 0 1 7 . 0 4 . 2 9
Silver Spring, MD 20993
      November 2, 2021
Cair Lgl
℅ Glenn Brunner
Dir. Regulatory Affairs and Quality Assurance

General Description of Pediatric Nasogastric Feeding Tubes – Single ENFit Port
The Pediatric Nasogastric Feeding Tubes – Single ENFit Port are sterile, single use devices.
The feeding tubes consist of a graduated Polyurethane tube, with radiopaque edge. The tubes
have a closed tip and 2 lateral eyes. The tubes have at the other end an ENFit male connector
in ABS with its Polypropylene cap. A tether in thermoplastic polyurethane connects the ENFit
connector to its cap. The ENFit connector allows the device to be connected to female enteral
devices that have an ISO 80369-3 compliant connector. The feeding tubes are available in
40mm, 60mm and 90mm lengths and in French sizes from 4 to 12 see Table 5.1.
Table 5.1: Models of Pediatric Nasogastric Feeding Tubes
Pediatric Nasogastric Feeding Tubes – Single
ENFit Port
Model Tube
Size Device Length
VED–84004EO 4 Fr 40 mm
VED–86004EO 4 Fr 60 mm
VED-84005EO 5 Fr 40 mm
VED-86005EO 5 Fr 60 mm
VED-86006EO 6 Fr 60 mm
VED-89006EO 6 Fr 90 mm
VED-86008EO 8 Fr 60 mm
VED-89008EO 8 Fr 90 mm
VED-86010EO 10 Fr 60 mm
VED-89010EO 10 Fr 90 mm
VED-89012EO 12 Fr 90 mm
K210598